SA LLEGO 2011

Mallorca
Dissabte, 15 de Gener de 2011 ales 16:15h

elitechip

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS

Num Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T_Oficial m/km Punts
1 10 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 Atletisme Inca 1-M30  3-0:13:23  (0:26:17 3:25 300,0
2 24 Juan Antonio Fernandez Perez 1977 2-M30 2-0:13:22 0:26:37 327 296,2
3 1063 Antoni Gran Sanchez 1988 Team Maldecames 3-M30 1-0:13:22 (0:26:37 3127  296,2
4 1057 Francesc Mateu Beltran 1977 C.A. Montuiri 91.8 4-M30 4-0:13:38  (0:26:58 330 2924
5 264 Francisco Javier Jaen 1975 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale 1- M35 5-0:13:53 0:27:22 3:33 288,1
6 39  Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 Els Penjats 1-M45  8-0:14:01  0:27:31 3:34 286,6
7 1088 Luis Alberto Canal Corripio 1974 Xixon 2-M35 16-0:14:12 (0:27:46 3:36 284,0
8 160 Alejandro Lladé Sanchez 1994 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia 1-M20  6-0:14:00 (Q:27:53 3:37 282,8
9 289 Jesus Berzosa Solis 1967 C.A. Fidipides 1-M40 10-0:14:05 (:27:57 3:38 282,1
10 206 Juanjo Alabern Martinolich 1975 C.A. Montuiri 91.8 3-M35 17-0:14:19 (0:28:01 3:38 281,4
11 21 Miguel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Els Malalts 5-M30 11-0:14:06 (0:28:02 3:38 281,3
12 304 Jose Luis Hervas Mufioz 1973 Consell 4-M35  9-0:14:03  (0:28:02 3:38 281,3
13 17 Biel Payeras Bergas 1984 C.A.SaPobla 6-M30 14-0:14:09 (0:28:11 3140  279,8
14 137 Moises Garcia Garcia 1970 C.A.Inca 2-M40 20-0:14:28  (:28:13 3140 2794
15 1079 Joan Toni Amengual Ripoll 1983 Club Triatlon Sa Pobla 7-M30 15-0:14:10 (0:28:18 341 278,6
16 262 Daniel Mufioz Perez 1976 Agrupacio Atlética Poblera 5-M35  7-0:14:00 (Q:28:21 341 278,1
17 6 Toni Monjo Tomas 1973 C.A. Rodamons 6-M35 21-0:14:31 (:28:29 3:42 276,8
18 104 Damia Vadell Rocamir 1971 C.A. Pollenca 3-M40 22-0:14:35 (0:28:36 343 2757
19 163 Fernando Sancho Tomas 1977 Mancor De La Vall 8-M30 18-0:14:26 (0:28:46 3:44 274,1
20 1032 Jose Guerra Fernandez 1979 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale 9-M30 12-0:14:07 (:28:48 3:44 273,8
21 136 Jaime Gomila Pocovi 1969 Atletisme Inca 4-M40 13-0:14:09 (:28:58 3:46 272,2
22 1096 Jose Maria Diaz Roig 1976 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 7- M35 19-0:14:27  (0:28:58 3146  272,2
23 1078 Alberto Canaves Sainz 1976 C.A.Rodamons 8-M35 23-0:14:41 (0:29:07 347 2708
24 1021 Jacobo Garcia Reina 1977 Bimont- CC. Andratx.es ~ 10-M30 28-0:14:58 (:29:24 3:49 268,2
25 1101 Miguel Angel Ballester Balague 1975 Bimont - CC. Andratx.es 9-M35 25-0:14:47  0:29:25 349 268,0
26 8 David Guerra Fernandez 1982 Sufridores 11-M30 32-0:15:01  (0:29:30 350  267,3
27 72 Joan Miquel Truyol Fabregas 1975 Salluna 10-M35 46-0:15:26  0:29:32 3:30 267,0
28 66 Joan Nadal Quetglas 1972 11-M35 31-0:15:00 0:29:35 3:51 266,5
29 23  Jose Manuel Garcia Lopez 1966 C.A. Fidipides 2-M45 26-0:14:50 (0:29:35 351  266,5
30 35  Vicen¢ Rocamora Duran 1968 5-M40 24-0:14:46 (0:29:35 351 266,5
31 152 Miguel Angel Tirado Ramos 1975 12-M35 33-0:15:01 (0:29:37 351 266,2
32 108 Joan Andreu Ramis Banus 1979 Malpas 12-M30 35-0:15:03  0:29:40 351 2658
33 116 Juanma Barragan Hernandez 1982 C.C. Artanenc 13-M30 29-0:15:00 0:29:44 3:52 265,2
34 148 Antoni Bisanyes Amer 1972 C.A.Pollenca 13-M35 41-0:15:18 (0:29:47 352 2647
35 135 Jose Antonio Corcoles Ortega 1970 Club Atletismo Inca 6-M40 45-0:15:26  0:29:49 352  264,4
36 1095 Jose Maria Canaves Lucena 1969 C.A.Pollenca 7-M40 40-0:15:12 (0:29:59 3:54 263,0
37 79 Stephan Hoffmann 1968 8-M40 39-0:15:12 (0:30:06 3:55 262,0
38 1090 Manuel Del Rio Vizoso 1974 14-M35 44-0:15:25 0:30:08 3:55 261,7
39 1010 Sebastia Pocovi Mas 1977 14-M30 27-0:14:51 (0:30:08 355  261,7
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1058
182

1047
272

298
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52
1061
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1034

1022

1027
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129

1068
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212

81

185
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198

60
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157

77
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263

1046

88

1064
1111

11

113

68

111

282
245

1071

288

1015

Juan Ignacio Romero Benavente
Alfons Fuster Esteban

Pedro Marimén Camps
Jesus Hurtado Martinez
Jose Maria Coca Oliver

Jose Maria Coca Oliver
Antonio Gelabert Mateu
Mateu Nicolau Cifre

Manuel Fernandez Carmona
Enrique Haro Fullana

Pablo Carmona Alonso
Pedro Comas Gari

James Jackson

Jaume Provensal Pifia
Pedro Pocovi Frau

Antoni Coll Isern

Jose Manuel Lépez Martinez
Jose Luis Alhambra Smith
Santiago Gordiola Rossello
Joan Capo Villalonga

Pedro Rossello Bujosa
Francisco Vicens Campomar
Juan Jose Encinas Rotger
Carlos Borras Olmeda

Luis Garcia Lopez

Jose Miquel Soler Roldan
Javier Pefia Regalado

David Trias

Jose Antonio De Antonio Veira
Modest Andreu Cortées
Jaume Rigo Torres
Francisco Macias Romero
Victor Gdmez Costa

Joan Antoni Ramonell Miralles
Feliu Prats Vidal

Alberto Fayos Martinez

Pere Joan Fullana Mestre
Francisco Jose Aragon Molla
Gabriel Alzina Alomar
Miquel Alzamora Riera

David Alcolecha Fuente
Tomeu Palou Segui

Pere Cabot Cursach

Mateo Sastre Escobar
Jaume Roca Llabres

Juan Mut Munar

Diego Gonzalez Ramonell
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1963
1979
1975
1974
1974
1974
1969
1976
1971
1972
1974
1953
1978
1978
1972
1973
1970
1966
1978
1978
1963
1972
1976
1971
1971
1971
1965
1972
1961
1970
1984
1970
1971
1981
1970
1974
1972
1976
1969
1974
1977
1974
1970
1981
1973
1978
1978

C.A. Fidipides 3- M45
15- M30
15- M35
16- M35
Club Gymnépolis de Séller 17- M35
Club Gymnépolis de Soller 18- M35
Atletisme Inca 9- M40
Atletisme Arta 19- M35
C.E. Triats.Som 10- M40
20- M35
@Tletasdebaleares.Com  21- M35
C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 1- M55
16- M30
Bar Ca'N Toni 17- M30
Malalts De Turmell 22- M35
Mallorca Adalt De Tot 23- M35
Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale11- M40
Correcaminos 4- M45
18- M30
19- M30
Gorg Es Pedal Bunyola 5- M45
S. Muntanya Club Pollenca 24- M35
25- M35
C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia 12- M40
13- M40
Els Malalts De Turmell 14- M40
Delfos Cafe 6- M45
Doblevuit 26- M35
C.A. Fidipides 1- M50
15- M40
Club Triatlo Portocolom 20- M30
@Tletasdebaleares 16- M40
C.A. Rodamons 17- M40
21- M30
18- M40
C.A. Sa Pobla 27- M35

Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 28- M35
Com Club Orientacié Mallorc29- M35
19- M40
30- M35
22- M30
31- M35
20- M40
23- M30
32- M35
24- M30
25- M30

Club Ciclista Artanenc
@Tletasdebaleares.Com
Alcudia

Atletisme Arta

30-0:15:00
38-0:15:11
47-0:15:30
50-0:15:39
43-0:15:20
42-0:15:20
58-0:15:59
36-0:15:04
52-0:15:44
57-0:15:54
60-0:16:02
48-0:15:35
61-0:16:03
51-0:15:43
59-0:16:01
63-0:16:07
37-0:15:11
53-0:15:45
34-0:15:02
49-0:15:37
56-0:15:52
70-0:16:15
65-0:16:12
64-0:16:11
54-0:15:49
66-0:16:13
55-0:15:52
81-0:16:49
75-0:16:32
72-0:16:22
69-0:16:14
71-0:16:17
62-0:16:06
73-0:16:22
79-0:16:35
76-0:16:33
67-0:16:14
74-0:16:30
78-0:16:35
93-0:17:03
101-0:17:23
80-0:16:41
98-0:17:12
95-0:17:04
68-0:16:14
102-0:17:24
88-0:17:01

0:30:10
0:30:17
0:30:36
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:30:37
0:30:40
0:30:42
0:30:43
0:30:49
0:30:51
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:59
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:05
0:31:05
0:31:09
0:31:12
0:31:17
0:31:37
0:31:37
0:31:43
0:31:49
0:31:55
0:32:00
0:32:06
0:32:08
0:32:10
0:32:13
0:32:16
0:32:16
0:32:22
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:29
0:32:37
0:32:39
0:32:41
0:32:41
0:32:47
0:32:50
0:32:52
0:32:52
0:32:54

3:55
3:56
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:10
411
4:11
411
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:16

4:16

261,4
260,4
2577
2577
257,5
2575
257,1
256,8
256,7
2559
255,6
255,0
2549
2545
254,4
254,1
253,9
253,7
2537
2531
252,7
252,1
2494
249.4
2486
2478
2470
246,4
2456
2454
2451
2447
2444
244.4
2436
2432
2431
2427
2417
2415
2413
241,3
240,5
240,2
2399
2399
239,7
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87 78
88 313
89 115
90 312
91 1001
92 167
93 109
24 32
9% 57
9% 40
97 75
98 1102
29 64
100 315
101 84
102 3
103 61
104 285
105 27
106 71
107 1004
108 1029
109 65
110 159
111 138
112 274
113 130
1141019
115 59
116 1105
117 15
118 200
119 1039
120 1018
121 54
122 56
123 106
124 172
125 1098
126 154
127 1053
128 1074
129 204
130 101
131 1017
1321020
133 201

Leonardo Lopez Zoluton
Johanna Macdonald

Carlos Blanes Garcia
Miguel Arboledas Rossello
José Manuel Busquets Sanchez
Jaime Rodriguez Rodriguez
Miguel Angel Pozo Fernandez
Joan Toni Quetglas Pons
Biel Perell6 Perello

Luis Irago Suéarez

Joan Fornés Comas

Juan Jer6nimo Adrover Bonet
Aurora Recio Fernandez
Roberto Garcia Sanchez
Daniel Forteza-Rey Riesco
Vicente Carrera Sanchez
Joan Bennasar Ramis
Pedro Barcel6 Pons

Antoni Figuerola Picornell
Miguel Garcias Real
Ricardo Diaz Vargas

Rafael Escorza Colom
Maria Belen Lorenzo Barron
Andreu Reines Pons

Miguel Estrany Coll

Cati Bestard

Jurgen Lucht

Luis Garcia Langa

Jose Juan Soberats Reynes
Barbara Cap6 Crespi

Jose Ramon Trigo Trigo
Antonio Ramis Martinez
Gaspar Mesquida Galmés
Manuel Caceres Martin
Tolo Fiol Soler

Joan Esteve Quetglas Bestard
Xavier Ferrando Aparicio
Miguel Angel Pérez Reyes
Antonio Gari Comas

Julian Lopez Bermejo
Andreu Serra Buades
Antonio Triay Marques
Miquel Bauca Pérez

Pere Palmer Ferrer

Alfonso J. Burgos Acosta
Antoni Serra Molinas
Miquel Llabrés Vidal
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1970
F 1970
1975
1982
1975
1973
1970
1973
1971
1970
1971
1977
F 1975
1971
1977
1969
1970
1974
1947
1946
1973
1975
F 1973
1958
1970
F 1975
1969
1979
1974
F 1978
1959
1954
1979
1975
1967
1972
1972
1987
1969
1972
1965
1976
1963
1972
1978
1969
1979

C.A. Sa Pobla 21- M40
Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 1- F40
33- M35

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels26- M30

Cames Peludes

Sin Club 34- M35
Independiente 35- M35
22- M40

Mallorca Nord 36- M35
Fondistes Llubi 23- M40
24- M40

@Tletasdebaleares.Com  25- M40
No Te Pares Team 27-M30
C.A.nca 1- F35
Els Malalts Del Turmell 26- M40
C.A. Palma 28- M30
27- M40

Fondistes Llubi 28- M40
37-M35

Llubi 1- M60
Atletisme Inca 1- M65
38- M35

Club Gymnépolis de Soller 39- M35
Arta 2- F35
Sant Salvador D'Arta 2- M50
Club Atletismo Inca 29- M40
3- F35

Team Meinsportplatz.De 30- M40
C. Marathon Portitxol 29- M30
Club Atletisme Sa Pobla ~ 40- M35
C.A. Sa Pobla 1- F30
Independiente 3- M50
2- M55

Malalts de Turmell 30- M30
C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia 41- M35
Agrupacio Atlética Poblera 31- M40
Amics De Lloseta 42- M35
43- M35

31- M30

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels32- M40

44- M35
Club Triatlé Sa Pobla 7- M45
45- M35
C.C. Els Ferrerets De Mallor 8- M45
Trons | Llamps 46- M35

C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia 32- M30
33- M40
33- M30

Esclata Bufetes

89-0:17:02
83-0:16:53
118-0:17:43
77-0:16:35
86-0:17:00
96-0:17:07
85-0:16:59
99-0:17:14
107-0:17:29
105-0:17:28
116-0:17:41
100-0:17:22
84-0:16:56
131-0:18:05
117-0:17:41
109-0:17:32
113-0:17:33
82-0:16:52
94-0:17:04
97-0:17:09
119-0:17:45
120-0:17:45
111-0:17:33
112-0:17:33
87-0:17:01
108-0:17:30
110-0:17:32
133-0:18:15
92-0:17:03
90-0:17:03
124-0:17:49
104-0:17:27
106-0:17:28
140-0:18:34
91-0:17:03
126-0:17:56
125-0:17:56
127-0:17:59
103-0:17:24
130-0:18:01
122-0:17:46
136-0:18:19
132-0:18:09
115-0:17:39
141-0:18:34
121-0:17:46
114-0:17:35

0:32:55
0:33:00
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:08
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:33:16
0:33:17
0:33:19
0:33:20
0:33:23
0:33:27
0:33:31
0:33:32
0:33:36
0:33:40
0:33:42
0:33:44
0:33:50
0:33:53
0:33:53
0:33:55
0:33:55
0:33:56
0:33:59
0:34:00
0:34:05
0:34:06
0:34:06
0:34:10
0:34:11
0:34:11
0:34:17
0:34:21
0:34:28
0:34:28
0:34:42
0:34:47
0:34:52
0:34:52
0:35:02
0:35:03
0:35:03
0:35:04
0:35:05
0:35:06

4:16
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:18
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:33

4:34

239,5
300,0
238,5
238,5
238,0
2379
237,7
237,0
236,9
236,7
236,6
236,2
296,0
235,3
2351
234,7
234,2
234,0
233,7
233,1
232,7
232,7
291,9
232,5
232,4
2913
231,9
2313
231,2
290,3
230,8
230,7
230,7
230,0
229,5
228,8
228,8
227,2
226,7
226,1
226,1
225,1
225,0
225,0
2249
2248
224,6
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

1083
171

123
1099

1026
43

240

265

1035

179

1025
1048

86
95

233
1007

155

1016

1066

1056

283

299

292

1108

178

318

12

1008

1093

1042

162

1037

16

1106

279
300

1028
1086

201

266

230
105

1087

183

1107
1067

267

Paco Algaba Marquefio
Tomeu Guiscafre Celada
Guillem Coll Servera
Esteve Frontera Cafio
Miquel Vives Mir

Jordi Maria Miquel Grimalt
Joaquin Cantalapiedra Aloy
Francisco Tomas Alonso
Alberto Garcia Massanet
Juan Jose Martinez Serrano
Pedro Jose Verd Rodrigo
Francesc Perell6 Felani
Viceng V. Villalonga Bertos
Natalia Recio Fernandez
Jaume Mas Sanso

Sebastia Oliver Bennasar
Jaume Vicens Montserrat
David Ramos Ruiz

Cristina Salinas Sanz

Mpaz Cerda Cerda

Julia Cortada Marin

Ifigo Ortiz Sanchez

Juan Manuel Matas Isern
Marta Gili

Francisco Fiol

Jaume Gual Truyol

Jose Antonio Urbano Martinez
Vicente Garcia Costa

Pere Estarellas Estarellas
Fermin Orrantia Ajenjo
Sebastian Adrover Nicolau
Jaume Fuster Frontera

Biel Crespi Perello

Juan Llabres Arrom

Carlos Alcazar Repiso
Ruben Castro Dierickx
Ahmed Ali M. Charradi
David Perez Priego
Bartomeu Bauza Frontera
Joan Obrador Salva
Esperanca Ramis Ferrer
Llucia Mestre | Payeras
Ascension Martinez Galvez
Joaquin Ignacio Serrano Lopez
Biel Vidal Busquets
Antonio Checa Sanchez
Sara Adela Jimenez Llabres
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1955
1964
1962
1976
1979
1973
1968
1981
1981
1975
1971
1973
1972
F 1970
1970
1968
1959
1988
F 1977
F 1975
F 1970
1973
1956
F 1986
1953
1967
1972
1972
1973
1960
1941
1967
1957
1971
1964
1975
1948
1970
1968
1980
F 1970
1952
F 1975
1969
1973
1984
F 1976

C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 3- M55
C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 9- M45
Amics Atletisme Lloseta 10- M45
Pollenca 34- M30
C.A. Pollenca 35- M30
Es Malalts 47- M35
Independiente 34- M40
Asturtrail 36- M30
C.E. Triats.Som 37- M30
@Tletasdebaleares.Com  48- M35
Pecas Rosas Con Sonrisa  35- M40
Fondistes Llubi 49- M35
Lloseta 50- M35
Sa Milana 2- F40
Es Malalts De Turmell 36- M40
Sa Milana - Alaro 37- M40

Club Triatl6 Portocolom-Herb 4- M50
Atletismo Veteranos Calvia 38- M30

2- F30

Independiente 4- F35
Libre 3- F40
Independiete 51- M35
Es Grup Set 4- M55
Club Aigua Esport Arta 3- F30
Club Esportiu Campos 5- M55
38- M40

Agrupacio Salzina 52- M35
53- M35

Es Pedal Bunyola 54- M35

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 5- M50

C.A. Fidipides 2- M65
39- M40

Club Atletisme Sa Pobla 6- M50
Llamp2010 40- M40
Independiente 11- M45
Circulo Sollerense 55- M35
Club Gymnapolis de Séller  2- M60
Elite Team 41- M40
S.D. Ariany 42- M40
39- M30

4- F40

Sant Salvador Darta 6- M55

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 5- F35

Mazacote Xtrem Michelin ~ 43- M40
Lechuguino 40- M30
Rtm 41- M30
6- F35
itechip

129-0:18:00
128-0:18:00
137-0:18:23
145-0:18:45
146-0:18:45
143-0:18:39
135-0:18:18
158-0:19:22
151-0:19:02
144-0:18:40
148-0:18:57
149-0:18:58
123-0:17:48
139-0:18:32
134-0:18:15
138-0:18:25
160-0:19:27
150-0:19:00
157-0:19:18
152-0:19:03
142-0:18:38
176-0:20:43
167-0:19:45
162-0:19:35
153-0:19:14
163-0:19:35
154-0:19:17
155-0:19:17
156-0:19:17
147-0:18:52
164-0:19:36
172-0:20:02
168-0:19:46
161-0:19:30
165-0:19:43
166-0:19:43
171-0:19:59
179-0:21:00
170-0:19:54
159-0:19:26
174-0:20:05
169-0:19:47
173-0:20:04
175-0:20:41
183-0:21:59
178-0:20:45

0:35:30
0:35:30
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:33
0:35:47
0:35:48
0:35:51
0:35:51
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:36:08
0:36:19
0:36:21
0:36:28
0:36:36
0:36:36
0:36:39
0:36:50
0:36:52
0:37:03
0:37:03
0:37:08
0:37:17
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:37:23
0:37:23
0:37:23
0:37:23
0:37:35
0:37:41
0:37:46
0:38:04
0:38:15
0:38:40
0:38:40
0:38:58
0:39:06
0:39:10
0:39:18
0:39:19
0:39:47
0:41:01
0:41:02
0:41:12
0:41:27

4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:57
4:58
5:01
5:01
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:10
5:20
5:20
5:21

5:23

222,1
222,1
222,0
222,0
221,8
220,4
220,3
219,9
219,9
218,9
218,9
218,2
217,1
272,4
216,2
2154
2154
2151
268,8
268,5
267,2
212,8
2123
265,5
211,3
211,0
210,9
210,9
210,9
210,9
209,8
209,2
208,8
207,1
206,1
203,9
203,9
202,4
201,7
201,3
251,9
200,6
248,8
192,2
192,2
191,4
238,8
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181 18 Xisca Horrach Coll F 1978 4- F30 177-0:20:44 (0:41:33 524 238,3

182 1013 Damia Llompart Campaner 1970 44-M40 181-0:21:42  (0:41:40 525 1892
183 1081 Francisca Horrach Arrom F 1969 5- FAQ 182-0:21:46 (0:42:29 531 233,0
184 239 Jordi Perez Calvo 1974 Independiente 56- M35 180-0:21:05 (:42:35 5:32 185,2
185 287 Antonio Medarde Artime 1971 45- M40 184-0:22:16  0:42:54 5:34 183,8
186 44 Guillermo Mas Pereiro 1977 @Tletasdebaleares.Com  42-M30 185-0:23:09 (:44:38 548 176,7
187 38  Rafa Simancas Blas 1961 Independiente 7-M50 186-0:25:51  (0:50:28 6:33  156,2
188 1054 Belen Lopez Rodriguez F 1980 UTST 5- F30 187-0:26:58 (:55:25 7:12 178,6
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